Poultry

18/06/2022 09:00

INICEERRVEC (W Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 | Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description

1 Any variety turkey

2 Any variety gander/goose



Heavy Waterfowl

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number

Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00

Name

Aylesbury male/female
Rouen male/female

Silver Appleyard male/female
Saxony male/female

Pekin male/female

Cayuga male/female

Muscovy male/female

Ring: Slemish Hall

Description



Wl MU Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 | Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
10 White Indian Runner male

11 White Indian Runner female

12 Fawn Indian Runner male

13 Fawn Indian Runner female

14 AOC Indian Runner Male

15 AOC Indian Runner female

16 AQV male/female



\ITRIEASTERWENEI ()1 Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 | Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
17 Min. Silver Appleyard male/female
18 Black East Indian male/female

19 AQV male/female



Call Ducks IR P 7RO

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number
20
21
22

23

Name

White Call male/female
Mallard Call male/female
Apricot Call male/female

AOC male/female

Ring: Slemish Hall

Description



Large Heavy Soft Feather [ XBRELEPZZRIENR GG

Judges
Mr Brian Gamble (Judge)

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
24 Cochin male/female

25 Brahma male/female

26 Sussex male/female

27 Wyandotte male/female

28 Buff Orpington male/female

29 AOC Orpington male/female

30 Rhode Island Red male/female

31 Australorp male/female

32 AOV Heavy male/female



Large Light Breed Soft Feather S BREL P FZRLED)

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number
33
34
35
36

37

Name

Welsummer male
Welsummer female
Silkie AC male/female
AC Leghorn male/female

AQV Light Breed male/female

Ring: Slemish Hall

Description



Bantam Heavy Soft Feather e EREL I PZETEL)

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name

Wyandotte self colour Male/Female
Wyandotte AOC male/female
Rhode Island Red male/female
Sussex AC male/female

Orpington AC male/female
Australorp Male/Female

Langshan Male/Female

Brahma Male/Female

AOV Heavy Breed Male/Female

Ring: Slemish Hall

Description



Bantam Light Soft Feather R BRI PZERE

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
47 Leghorn White Male

48 Leghorn White Female

49 Leghorn Black Male

50 Leghorn Black Female

51 AOC Leghorn Male/Female

52 White Crested Poland Male

53 White Crested Poland Female

54 Self Coloured Poland Male/Female
55 AOC Poland Male/Female

56 White Silkie Male

57 White Silkie Female

58 Minorca Male

60 Minorca Female

61 Ancona Male

62 Ancona Female

63 Welsummer Male

64 Welsummer Female

65 AQV Light Breed Male/Female



SEICRRIEET LY Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 | Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
66 Rare Breed Male

67 Rare Breed Female



True Bantams B ERENE PRI I R U LLE

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
68 Silver Sebright Male

69 Silver Sebright Female

70 Gold Sebright Male

71 Gold Sebright Female

72 Rosecomb Male/Female
73 White Pekin Male

74 White Pekin Female

75 Black Pekin Male

76 Black Pekin Female

77 AOC Pekin Male/Female
78 AC Dutch Male

79 AC Dutch Female

80 Black Danver Male

81 Black Danver female

82 AOC Danver Male/Female
83 D'Uccle Male/Female

84 Serama Male

85 Serama Female

86 AOC Jap Male/Female

87 AQV True Bantam Male/Female



Large hard Feather Carlisle - REL 7RI

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Name

Brown Red Male

Brown Red Female

Birchen Grey Male

Birchen Grey Female

Duckwing Male/Female

Blue Grey Male/Female

Dark Red/Partridge Male/Female
Lemon Blue Male/Female

AOQV Large Hardfeather Male/Female

Ring: Slemish Hall

Description



Large Hard Feather Oxford JEE - EEELFPIPZRLE T

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number
97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Name

Duckwing Male
Duckwing Female
Light Red Male
Wheaten Female
Dark Red Male
Partridge Female
Ginger Male/Female
AOC Male/Female

Henny Male

Ring: Slemish Hall

Description



Hard Feather Bantams ISR ¥\ EREPIPPENE)

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

Name

Spangle Male/Female

Light Red Male/Female
Duckwing Male/Female

Dark Red Male/Female
Creele/Cuckoo Male/Female Henny Male
Black/Blue Male/Female

Pile Male/Female

Brown Red Birchin Male/Female
Furnace Male

Furnace Female

Blue Furnace Male

Blue Furnace Female

AOC Male/Female

AQV Hardfeather Male/Female

Ring: Slemish Hall

Description



Modern Game Bantams X BREL I ZENENR IGT B Ll

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
120 Black Red Male/Female

121 Wheaten Male/Female

122 Duckwing Male/Female

123 Pile Male/Female

124 Brown Red/Birchin Male/Female

125 AOC Male/Female



Childrens Classes Under 16 [ECXEREL I PZRNENR IGT Ll

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
126 AV Soft Feather Male/Female

127 AV Hardfeather Male/Female

128 AV Waterfowl Male/Female

129 AV True Bantam Male/Female



BRg[oX:Y Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 | Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
130 AV Large Fowl Trio

131 AV Bantam Fowl Trio



=eo[ol:] Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 | Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143

Name

3 Hen Eggs, Dark Brown
3 Hen Eggs, White

3 Hen Eggs, Brown

3 Hen Eggs, AOC

3 Bantam Eggs, Dark Brown
3 Bantam Eggs, Brown
3 Bantam Eggs, White

3 Bantam Eggs, Tinted
3 Bantam Eggs, AOC

3 Waterfowl Eggs, White
3 Waterfowl Eggs, AOC

Painted/Decorated Egg

Description
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