Poultry

18/06/2022 09:00

Turkeys & Waterfowl Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
1	Any variety turkey	
2	Any variety gander/goose	

Heavy Waterfowl Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
3	Aylesbury male/female	
4	Rouen male/female	
5	Silver Appleyard male/female	
6	Saxony male/female	
7	Pekin male/female	
8	Cayuga male/female	
9	Muscovy male/female	

Light Waterfowl Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
10	White Indian Runner male	
11	White Indian Runner female	
12	Fawn Indian Runner male	
13	Fawn Indian Runner female	
14	AOC Indian Runner Male	
15	AOC Indian Runner female	
16	AOV male/female	

Miniature Waterfowl Start At: 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
17	Min. Silver Appleyard male/female	
18	Black East Indian male/female	
19	AOV male/female	

Call Ducks Start At: 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
20	White Call male/female	
21	Mallard Call male/female	
22	Apricot Call male/female	
23	AOC male/female	

Large Heavy Soft Feather Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Mr Brian Gamble (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
24	Cochin male/female	
25	Brahma male/female	
26	Sussex male/female	
27	Wyandotte male/female	
28	Buff Orpington male/female	
29	AOC Orpington male/female	
30	Rhode Island Red male/female	
31	Australorp male/female	
32	AOV Heavy male/female	

Large Light Breed Soft Feather Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
33	Welsummer male	
34	Welsummer female	
35	Silkie AC male/female	
36	AC Leghorn male/female	
37	AOV Light Breed male/female	

Bantam Heavy Soft Feather Start At: 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
38	Wyandotte self colour Male/Female	
39	Wyandotte AOC male/female	
40	Rhode Island Red male/female	
41	Sussex AC male/female	
42	Orpington AC male/female	
43	Australorp Male/Female	
44	Langshan Male/Female	
45	Brahma Male/Female	
46	AOV Heavy Breed Male/Female	

Bantam Light Soft Feather Start At: 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
47	Leghorn White Male	
48	Leghorn White Female	
49	Leghorn Black Male	
50	Leghorn Black Female	
51	AOC Leghorn Male/Female	
52	White Crested Poland Male	
53	White Crested Poland Female	
54	Self Coloured Poland Male/Female	
55	AOC Poland Male/Female	
56	White Silkie Male	
57	White Silkie Female	
58	Minorca Male	
60	Minorca Female	
61	Ancona Male	
62	Ancona Female	
63	Welsummer Male	
64	Welsummer Female	
65	AOV Light Breed Male/Female	

Rare Breeds Start At: 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
66	Rare Breed Male	
67	Rare Breed Female	

True Bantams Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
68	Silver Sebright Male	
69	Silver Sebright Female	
70	Gold Sebright Male	
71	Gold Sebright Female	
72	Rosecomb Male/Female	
73	White Pekin Male	
74	White Pekin Female	
75	Black Pekin Male	
76	Black Pekin Female	
77	AOC Pekin Male/Female	
78	AC Dutch Male	
79	AC Dutch Female	
80	Black Danver Male	
81	Black Danver female	
82	AOC Danver Male/Female	
83	D'Uccle Male/Female	
84	Serama Male	
85	Serama Female	
86	AOC Jap Male/Female	
87	AOV True Bantam Male/Female	

Large hard Feather Carlisle Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
88	Brown Red Male	
89	Brown Red Female	
90	Birchen Grey Male	
91	Birchen Grey Female	
92	Duckwing Male/Female	
93	Blue Grey Male/Female	
94	Dark Red/Partridge Male/Female	
95	Lemon Blue Male/Female	
96	AOV Large Hardfeather Male/Female	

Large Hard Feather Oxford Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
97	Duckwing Male	
98	Duckwing Female	
99	Light Red Male	
100	Wheaten Female	
101	Dark Red Male	
102	Partridge Female	
103	Ginger Male/Female	
104	AOC Male/Female	
105	Henny Male	

Hard Feather Bantams Start At: 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
106	Spangle Male/Female	
107	Light Red Male/Female	
108	Duckwing Male/Female	
109	Dark Red Male/Female	
110	Creele/Cuckoo Male/Female Henny Male	
111	Black/Blue Male/Female	
112	Pile Male/Female	
113	Brown Red Birchin Male/Female	
114	Furnace Male	
115	Furnace Female	
116	Blue Furnace Male	
117	Blue Furnace Female	
118	AOC Male/Female	
119	AOV Hardfeather Male/Female	

Modern Game Bantams Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
120	Black Red Male/Female	
121	Wheaten Male/Female	
122	Duckwing Male/Female	
123	Pile Male/Female	
124	Brown Red/Birchin Male/Female	
125	AOC Male/Female	

Childrens Classes Under 16 Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
126	AV Soft Feather Male/Female	
127	AV Hardfeather Male/Female	
128	AV Waterfowl Male/Female	
129	AV True Bantam Male/Female	

Trio's Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
130	AV Large Fowl Trio	
131	AV Bantam Fowl Trio	

Eggs Start At : 18/06/2022 10:00 Ring: Slemish Hall

Judges

Number	Name	Description
132	3 Hen Eggs, Dark Brown	
133	3 Hen Eggs, White	
134	3 Hen Eggs, Brown	
135	3 Hen Eggs, AOC	
136	3 Bantam Eggs, Dark Brown	
137	3 Bantam Eggs, Brown	
138	3 Bantam Eggs, White	
139	3 Bantam Eggs, Tinted	
140	3 Bantam Eggs, AOC	
141	3 Waterfowl Eggs, White	
142	3 Waterfowl Eggs, AOC	
143	Painted/Decorated Egg	